

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 783 OF 2006

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASIM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRL.A. NO. 784 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.A. Desai, Adv.  
for Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv.  
  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

s

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar