

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 783 OF 2006

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASIM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 784 of 2006

(With Application for interim stay and with office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

Counsel appearing for the parties:

Mr. Vivek Tankha ASG
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. B. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Dahat, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv

UPON being mentiioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up after six weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER